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The menu of Julia's Beer And Wine from Ridgewood includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the card cost about $10.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Entrées
TURNOVERS

Chef Specialties

TRIPLE GRILLED CHEESE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Small Plates

JULIA'S BOARD

Popular Ttems

STREET CORN OFF THE COBB

Share Plates

NUTTY BACON BLEU

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes ire
Being Served

Salads

CLASSIC BEET SALAD
BEET SALAD

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS

$6.0

$10.0

$20.0

$8.0

$9.0

$9.0

Dessert

BLUEBERRY PIE
WAFFLE

Beer

ROCKAWAY BREWERY IN CAN:

ORIGINAL ESB, 6.4% ABV $6.0
SMUTTYNOSE: VUNDERBAR, 5.2%

$5.0
ABV
RIDGEWOOD CHEESE STEAK $14.0
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CUBANISH $14.0

Julia’s Beer find Wine

818 Woodward Ave, Ridgewood Opening Hours:

[-11385-4492, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 10:00 -16:00
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